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RANK  PLAYER

1 Milos Skrbic

2 Wayne Keller

3 Gylbert Drolet

4 Mick Smith

5 Shawn Rice

6 Yao Sun

7 DID NOT REPORT 4
8 Blake Barousse

9 Garry Gates

10 Alexander Debus
11 lan Ohara

12 Martin Tano

13 Petr Vejmelka

14 Luis Velador

15 Asi Moshe

16 Ang Lin Lin Chen An
17 Hoyt Corkins

18 Karel Kratochvil

19 Senovio Ramirez Il
20 Donald Otto

21 Dzmitry Malets

22 Elia Ahmadian

23 Benjamin Zamani
24 Henry Lu

25 Robin Dinicolantonio
26 Tarrant Carter

27 Kevin Schulz

28 Jamie Shaevel

29 Joao Peres

30 Lavann Williams
31 Scott Montgomery
32 Kevin lacofano

33 Kevin Kung

34 Larry Mccarter

35 Bruce Zhen

36 Cong Pham

37 Chi Truong

38 Lucian Cappello

39 lan Modder

40 Tuan Vu

41 Mathew Moore

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #28: MONSTER STACK $1,500 No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Pavilion

Entries: 7192 Remaining Players (at EOD): 272

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $9,709,200

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Sremska Mitrovica, , RU
Battle Ground, WA, US
SAINT-NICOLAS, QC, CA
Chico, CA, US
LUBBOCK, TX, US
N-Vancouver, BC, CA
us

LAFAYETTE, LA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LORSCH, , DE

Boca Raton, FL, US

SE

Bubovice, CZ

CORONA, CA, US

Tel Aviv, IL

New Taipei, TW
GLENWOOD, AL, US
Brno, , CZ

MISSION, TX, US
PRESCOTT VALLEY, AZ, US
Bl

Washington, DC, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Marietta, GA, US
Moore, OK, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

SANTA MONICA, CA, US
Sao Paulo, , BR

Helena, AL, US

Ottawa, ON, CA
CHICAGO, IL, US
NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US

MARYLAND HEIGHTS, MO, U¢

Salem, OR, US

NAPLES, FL, US

Cairnlea, AU

New Rochelle, NY, US
New Westminster, BC, CA
Las Vegas, NV, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

CHIP COUNT

Places Paid: 720

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

1,302,000
1,262,000
1,190,000
1,115,000
1,106,000
1,103,000
1,039,000
1,003,000
983,000
950,000
949,000
947,000
891,000
884,000
884,000
882,000
844,000
835,000
830,000
820,000
804,000
802,000
800,000
781,000
778,000
776,000
765,000
765,000
732,000
715,000
713,000
693,000
692,000
685,000
681,000
676,000
673,000
670,000
663,000
662,000
650,000

Pavilion/ 172/ 8
Pavilion /164 /5
Pavilion /164 /1
Pavilion /161 /7
Pavilion /167 /1
Pavilion /157 / 6
Pavilion / 175/ 2
Pavilion /162 /3
Pavilion/ 171/ 4
Pavilion/ 171/ 8
Pavilion /151 /1
Pavilion / 159/ 6
Pavilion /154 /6
Pavilion /176 /7
Pavilion /166 /3
Pavilion /153 /7
Pavilion /169 /5
Pavilion /163 /4
Pavilion/ 165/ 1
Pavilion/ 149/ 4
Pavilion /168 /3
Pavilion /152 /5
Pavilion /162 /4
Pavilion /167 /9
Pavilion /173 /1
Pavilion/ 162/ 8
Pavilion / 148/ 8
Pavilion /170 /6
Pavilion / 159/ 2
Pavilion / 150/ 3
Pavilion /177 /5
Pavilion/ 175/ 6
Pavilion /173 /7
Pavilion /177 / 8
Pavilion / 155/ 9
Pavilion /152 /7
Pavilion/ 161/ 4
Pavilion /157 /9
Pavilion /177 / 7
Pavilion /157 / 4
Pavilion /173 /8



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Glyn Griffis

Jason Su

William Reynolds
Steven Jenkins
Andrew Teng
Andrew Barber
Joseph Pittillo
Leighton Thompson
DID NOT REPORT 3
Robert Sweeny
Tobias Ziegler
Jonathan West
Charles Wilt
James Buckley
Gregory Milliron
Charles Bowlin
Pavel Veksler
Joshua Wallace
Aaron Steury
Shawn Wilmot
Aditya Agarwal
David Polop

John Gulino

Jeff Kaplan
Alexander Pulaski
Joseph James
Dean Baranowski
Yarron Bendor
William Shanks
Daniel Griggs
Timothy Bishop
Kevin Frame
Derek Wolters
Fernando Konishi
Zachary Mcdiarmid
Markus Gonsalves
Scotty Nguyen
Patrick Cruse
Allen Michel

Ryan Delorme
Ross Bernstein
Bryan Hayes

Eric Place
Christian lacobellis
Brandon Wittmeyer
Thomas Butzhammer
Chun Law

Eliot Imhoff
Maruti Yarlapati
Sterling Savill
Robert Hankins
Lance Dodd

Windermere, FL, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
SIOUX CITY, IA, US
ELLENTON, FL, US
LONDON, , GB
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
GREENVILLE, SC, US
Pearland, TX, US

us

Denver, CO, US
Bruhl, DE

Katonah, NY, US
OGDEN, UT, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
Woodward, OK, US
Beer Sheva, , IL
CALGARY, AB, CA
FORT WAYNE, IN, US
Dunkirk, NY, US
CALCUTTA, IN
London, , GB
Brooklyn, NY, US
WEST HILLS, CA, US
West Linn, OR, US

WILLOW CREEK, CA, US

Lewisville, TX, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
FRESNO, CA, US
Winter Park, FL, US

ST. CLAIRSVILLE, OH, US

Axrshine, , IR
CHANDLER, AZ, US
BR

Chico, CA, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Saint-Romuald, QC, CA

Chilliwack, , CA

MANHATTAN BCH, CA, US
MOORESTOWN, NJ, US

WILLINGTON, NS, CA
RYE, NY, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Wien, , AT

LONDON, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Parsippany, NJ, US
DOVER, FL, US

MURFREESBORO, TN, US

SILVERDALE, WA, US

648,000
643,000
635,000
635,000
624,000
607,000
603,000
602,000
596,000
592,000
590,000
586,000
585,000
583,000
582,000
581,000
577,000
570,000
567,000
565,000
557,000
548,000
548,000
545,000
543,000
530,000
526,000
525,000
524,000
517,000
511,000
509,000
507,000
506,000
496,000
495,000
495,000
489,000
483,000
480,000
472,000
470,000
455,000
455,000
450,000
448,000
441,000
438,000
434,000
433,000
431,000
424,000

Pavilion / 150/ 6
Pavilion / 155/ 2
Pavilion /173 /6
Pavilion /153 /4
Pavilion /147 / 1
Pavilion /177 /6
Pavilion /149 /5
Pavilion /148 /1
Pavilion /149 /3
Pavilion / 155/ 8
Pavilion /160 /1
Pavilion /168 /1
Pavilion /148 /5
Pavilion /174 /5
Pavilion / 158 / 2
Pavilion /154 /7
Pavilion /147 /6
Pavilion /147 /9
Pavilion /165 /9
Pavilion/ 150/ 1
Pavilion /166 /5
Pavilion /156 /1
Pavilion / 154/ 8
Pavilion /157 / 8
Pavilion /159 /4
Pavilion /156 / 6
Pavilion /172 /3
Pavilion /156 /3
Pavilion / 155/ 4
Pavilion /153 /5
Pavilion/175/5
Pavilion /176 /6
Pavilion /176 /3
Pavilion /164 /8
Pavilion /156 /5
Pavilion /157 /1
Pavilion /156 /9
Pavilion / 166/ 2
Pavilion/ 176/ 1
Pavilion /164 /6
Pavilion /172 /4
Pavilion /172 /1
Pavilion /159 /9
Pavilion /159 /3
Pavilion / 160/ 8
Pavilion/171/9
Pavilion /161 /2
Pavilion /161 /3
Pavilion /154 / 5
Pavilion /167 /5
Pavilion/ 163 /6
Pavilion /167 / 4



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Jason Mirza
James Rann
Nicholas Immekus
Aaron Hill

Jason Warner
Marcos Caesar
Ricardo Contreras
Kenneth Fishman
Benjamin Reinhart
Michael Palo
Bryan Sneed

Jake Schwartz
Neil Sillick

Tony Sinishtaj
Kenneth Jones
Ted Gillis

Andrew Egan
Simon Deadman
Mark Johns
Bobby Oboodi
Kyle Cartwright
Jordan Avne
Krzysztof Stybaniewicz
Maria Mayrinck
Robert Klein

Mark Ellerbe
Alejandro Duque
Daniel Kim

Hamid Feiz
Jacqueline Burkhart
Victor Petersen
Allen Bari
Jonathan Joy
Michael Horchoff
Chad Layne
Jeremy Menard
Robert Fisher
Daniel Lobato
Wade Townsend
Graziano Di Paola
Peter Brooks
Scott La Ronge
Meddi Ferrah
Steve Sung
Jeffrey Hart
Jonathan McCann
Jason DeWitt
Ville Sissonen
Hans Joaquim Hein
Christopher Bond
Andre Morgado
Michael Wimberly

Fitchburg, Wi, US

GB

JEFFERSON HILLS, PA, US
Stanwood, WA, US

Rio De Janeiro, BR
PEARLAND, TX, US
Tampa, FL, US

La Porte, IN, US
Woodinville, WA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Weston-Super-Mare, , GB
FLUSHING, NY, US
Sacramento, CA, US
Katy, TX, US
Hockessin, DE, US
NOTTINGHAM, GB
Las Vegas, NV, US
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ, US
BARTLETT, TN, US
Corona, CA, US
Lakewood, CO, US
RIO DE JANEIRO, BR
Niskayuna, NY, US
RICHMOND, TX, US
Miami, FL, US
SUWANEE, GA, US
URBANDALE, IA, US
Boring, OR, US
Yakima, WA, US
West Orange, NJ, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
RIVER RIDGE, LA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RALEIGH, NC, US
Fillmore, CA, US
TAMPA, FL, US
DRIPPING SPRING, TX, US
Dover Heights, AU
SAINT LOUIS, MO, US
FOND DU LAC, W1, US
FR

TORRANCE, CA, US
WESTERVILLE, OH, US
CUMBRIA, GB
DECATUR, GA, US

St Julians, , MS
SEHNDE, DE

Calgary, AB, CA

Fort Belvoir, VA, US
FEDERAL WAY, WA, US

422,000
422,000
421,000
416,000
413,000
410,000
409,000
404,000
402,000
400,000
399,000
394,000
392,000
389,000
389,000
388,000
384,000
382,000
381,000
378,000
375,000
373,000
370,000
370,000
369,000
366,000
363,000
363,000
363,000
359,000
358,000
357,000
355,000
352,000
350,000
349,000
346,000
345,000
345,000
344,000
343,000
340,000
339,000
339,000
338,000
338,000
335,000
333,000
332,000
331,000
330,000
324,000

Pavilion /152 /9
Pavilion / 156/ 8
Pavilion /169 /9
Pavilion/ 151/ 8
Pavilion /166 /1
Pavilion /161 /8
Pavilion /163 /9
Pavilion /172 /6
Pavilion / 159/ 8
Pavilion /147 / 2
Pavilion /163 /1
Pavilion /172 /7
Pavilion /154 / 4
Pavilion /157 /5
Pavilion /163 /7
Pavilion /152 / 4
Pavilion /149 /6
Pavilion /149 /2
Pavilion /151 /7
Pavilion /176 /2
Pavilion /166 /6
Pavilion / 160/ 4
Pavilion /158 / 8
Pavilion /158 / 3
Pavilion /162 /9
Pavilion / 165/ 3
Pavilion /174 / 2
Pavilion /151 /2
Pavilion /158 /9
Pavilion / 155/ 3
Pavilion / 166/ 7
Pavilion / 157 / 2
Pavilion/ 153 /6
Pavilion /171 /5
Pavilion /148 /7
Pavilion/161/9
Pavilion/171/6
Pavilion /163 /3
Pavilion /167 /6
Pavilion / 166/ 8
Pavilion /163 /2
Pavilion /158 / 4
Pavilion /161 /5
Pavilion /154 /3
Pavilion /148 /6
Pavilion /159 /5
Pavilion/ 169/ 8
Pavilion /147 / 4
Pavilion /149 /1
Pavilion /148 / 4
Pavilion/ 162 /6
Pavilion /156 / 4



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Timothy Burt
Phong Nguyen
Gary Bolden
Clifford Pappas
Ravi Raghavan
Federico Butteroni
Michael Travers
Rafael Saul
Michael Wasserman
Paul Reynolds
Scott Castelluccio
Chris Dombrowski
Dylan Hortin
Yang Zhang
Edward Leahy
Jean Benoit
Matthew Pagels
Peter Hong

David Tovmasyan
Sean Prendiville
James Westenburg
Allen Thorpe
Frederick Conforti
Nathan York
Ronald Miller
Pedro Rios
Robert Merulla
Benjamin Beahm
Jackson White
Perry Shiao

Boyan Asenov
Peter Lubrano
Khoa Ngo
Christian Rodriguez
Michael Michnik
Richard Alati
Subaru Takeshita
Cary Moomijian
John Hubiak
Maurice Hawkins
Marcel Vonk

Eric Hershler
Kostantinos Segounis
Richard Green
Paul Radford
Randall Paguio
Paul Hess

Scott Schiesser
Robert Edelstein
Steven Levy
Nicolas Tascher

Zackaryjames Tejchma

Diberville, MS, US
SEATTLE, WA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US
NORTHBROOK, IL, US
IT

Holly Springs, NC, US
Buenos Aires, , AR
WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US
SAINT PETERS, MO, US
PACIFIC PALISADES, CA, US
WESLEY CHAPEL, FL, US
ANTHEM, AZ, US

us

SUGAR HILL, GA, US
Granby, QC, CA
Anchorage, AK, US
GLEN COVE, NY, US
Reseda, CA, US

Dublin, , IE

Hamilton, ON, CA
SPOKANE VALLEY, WA, US
ELGIN, IL, US

GILBERT, AZ, US
PLANO, TX, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Voorhees, NJ, US
Houston, TX, US
Pembroke Pines, FL, US
Ravda, BG

BROOKLYN, NY, US
Auburn, WA, US
Boynton Beach, FL, US
VOORHEES, NJ, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

San Francisco, CA, US
FRISCO, TX, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
West Palm Beach, FL, US
UTRECHT, , NL

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
RICHMOND, BC, CA
TORRANCE, CA, US
New York, NY, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
Whitewater, WI, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
PEABODY, MA, US

FR

Norton Shores, Ml, US

324,000
324,000
324,000
321,000
315,000
313,000
302,000
301,000
299,000
299,000
297,000
296,000
292,000
289,000
288,000
288,000
285,000
285,000
281,000
280,000
279,000
277,000
276,000
276,000
275,000
275,000
274,000
274,000
271,000
271,000
271,000
270,000
270,000
270,000
267,000
266,000
266,000
264,000
262,000
262,000
259,000
258,000
249,000
248,000
246,000
243,000
242,000
241,000
238,000
238,000
236,000
229,000

Pavilion /177 /3
Pavilion /169 /3
Pavilion/ 166/ 4
Pavilion /174 /9
Pavilion / 170/ 3
Pavilion/171/1
Pavilion /174 /7
Pavilion /173 /5
Pavilion /164 /7
Pavilion /166 /9
Pavilion /171 /3
Pavilion /164 / 4
Pavilion /152 / 2
Pavilion /168 /7
Pavilion /148 /3
Pavilion/161/6
Pavilion /167 / 2
Pavilion / 165/ 6
Pavilion /148 /2
Pavilion /148 /9
Pavilion / 165/ 2
Pavilion /150/9
Pavilion /167 /7
Pavilion /168 /5
Pavilion /151 /3
Pavilion /175/9
Pavilion /154 /2
Pavilion /152 /1
Pavilion /170/9
Pavilion / 163/ 8
Pavilion / 155/ 7
Pavilion/151/5
Pavilion /176 /5
Pavilion /177 /9
Pavilion /172 /9
Pavilion / 150/ 4
Pavilion /147 /3
Pavilion / 175/ 8
Pavilion/ 170/ 4
Pavilion/ 170/ 8
Pavilion /155 /6
Pavilion/ 170/ 1
Pavilion/ 174/ 6
Pavilion /153 /8
Pavilion / 168/ 8
Pavilion /152 /3
Pavilion/ 155/ 1
Pavilion /147 / 8
Pavilion / 170/ 5
Pavilion /158 /6
Pavilion /177 / 2
Pavilion/161/1



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Eric Hinton
Patrick Blye

Jo Mcbeath
Jeanphilippe Leduc
Daniel Buckley
Henry So

Jacob Bazeley
Dov Schwartz
William Bryan
Joshua Mancuso
Logan Mccoy
Vesel Haxhillary
Nizar Feerasta
Toufic Chehayeb
DID NOT REPORT 1
Bharath Vellanki
Jeremy Halaska
Altynai Fung
Jeffery Wakamiya
Andrew Glauberg
Julie Cornelius
Cody Shedd

Luiz Renato Feres Messmar Car
Scott Hill
Marwan Sahoury
Kyle Caslin

Louis Lo

Darin Burks
Matthew Silva
Steven Fontaine
Michael Noori
Christian Caliumi
Robert Brewer
Anthony Bublitz
Brian Felder

Ivan Ermin
Richard Vasse
Tracy Nguyen
Andrey Danilyuk
Barak Blatman
Dirk Wenkemann
Laurence Grondin
Kao Saechao
Darshan Sami
Michael Mulvania
Benjamin Rolle
Thomas Tsoukalas
Daxton Lyon
Mark Phillips

Erik Christensen
Justin Adams

Joe Serock

Canonsburg, PA, US
AURORA, ON, CA

Las Vegas, NV, US
Poway, CA, US
SHAKOPEE, MN, US
OXNARD, CA, US
Cincinnati, OH, US
Wichita, KS, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
KENOSHA, WI, US
Waterbury, CT, US
EAST PEORIA, IL, US
Alsike, AB, CA

us

Allen, TX, US

NORTH OLMSTED, OH, US
Hacienda Heights, CA, US
CARMICHAEL, CA, US
TENAFLY, NJ, US
ROCKVILLE, MD, US
COSTA MESA, CA, US
Curitiba, , BR
Burnaby, BC, CA
TAMPA, FL, US

SAINT CHARLES, MO, US
LAKE OSWEGO, OR, US
Wylie, TX, US
Marietta, GA, US
Whitehorse, YT, CA
TARZANA, CA, US

IT

Portland, OR, US
AURORA, CO, US
MILILANI, HI, US

GB

Carlsbad, CA, US
Sauk Rapids, MN, US
MOSCOW, , RU

us

Frankfurt, , DE
MONTREAL, QC, CA
DAMASCUS, OR, US
Wolverhampton, , GB
Riverside, CA, US
Brighton, , GB
MACOMB, Ml, US
Honolulu, HI, US
LEXINGTON, KY, US
Miami, FL, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

226,000
225,000
218,000
217,000
214,000
210,000
209,000
206,000
206,000
205,000
203,000
200,000
199,000
195,000
194,000
194,000
193,000
192,000
189,000
184,000
183,000
181,000
178,000
177,000
174,000
173,000
170,000
169,000
164,000
163,000
162,000
162,000
159,000
157,000
157,000
149,000
148,000
147,000
146,000
143,000
143,000
140,000
136,000
136,000
135,000
134,000
132,000
127,000
126,000
122,000
117,000
116,000

Pavilion / 160/ 6
Pavilion/ 165/ 8
Pavilion /158 /1
Pavilion / 159/ 7
Pavilion / 160/ 3
Pavilion /153 /1
Pavilion /164 /9
Pavilion /153 /3
Pavilion /175 /7
Pavilion /176 /8
Pavilion /147 /7
Pavilion /149 /9
Pavilion /158 /5
Pavilion /172 /5
Pavilion /169 /4
Pavilion /176 /4
Pavilion /172 /2
Pavilion / 175/ 3
Pavilion /174 /3
Pavilion /173 /2
Pavilion /153 /9
Pavilion /173 /4
Pavilion / 160/ 7
Pavilion /163 /5
Pavilion /173 /9
Pavilion /152 /6
Pavilion /151 /6
Pavilion / 167/ 8
Pavilion / 165/ 4
Pavilion /154 /1
Pavilion /165 /5
Pavilion / 170/ 2
Pavilion /164 /3
Pavilion /162 /1
Pavilion /162 /7
Pavilion/ 149/ 8
Pavilion /157 /3
Pavilion/ 159/ 1
Pavilion /171 /2
Pavilion / 158 /7
Pavilion /152 /8
Pavilion/ 175/ 1
Pavilion /149 /7
Pavilion /169 /7
Pavilion /165 /7
Pavilion /156 / 7
Pavilion /177 / 4
Pavilion /160 /5
Pavilion / 160/ 9
Pavilion / 160/ 2
Pavilion /153 /2
Pavilion / 150/ 8



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Thomas Stambaugh
Timothy Kelliher
Adil Dharssi

Jason Clarke
Robert Georato
Jonathan Abla
Doralee Clark Rae
Jana Christopher
Carlos Lucero
Gary Floyd
Joshua Evans
John Bunch

Caio Toledoq
Hung Doan

Daniel Dizenzo
William Sturiano
Jason Flint

John Newcombe
Alfredo Kniazzeh
Ricardo Carrizoza
Stanley Williams
Christopher Avino
DID NOT REPORT 2

NEVIS, MN, US
North Dighton, MA, US
Toronto, ON, CA
BRAMPTON, ON, CA
Naples, FL, US
Bluffton, SC, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Keene, NH, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US
Denton, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BR

MISSION, KS, US
SUSSEX, NJ, US
Chino Hills, CA, US
Portland, OR, US
Ada, OK, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
Laveen, AZ, US
CARROLLTON, GA, US
Snellville, GA, US

us

113,000
111,000
110,000
110,000
106,000
104,000
100,000
99,000
96,000
95,000
92,000
92,000
85,000
82,000
78,000
75,000
72,000
71,000
64,000
60,000
59,000
1

1

Pavilion /169 /1
Pavilion /151 /4
Pavilion / 150/ 2
Pavilion /154 /9
Pavilion /168 /9
Pavilion /162 /5
Pavilion /150 /7
Pavilion /162 /2
Pavilion /167 /3
Pavilion/151/9
Pavilion /157 /7
Pavilion /169 /2
Pavilion /171 /7
Pavilion / 150/ 5
Pavilion /169 /6
Pavilion /174 /8
Pavilion / 168/ 2
Pavilion /170/7
Pavilion /168 /6
Pavilion /164 /2
Pavilion / 168 / 4
Pavilion /147 /5
Pavilion /174 / 4



